
Pos.  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

St.Nr.  

51 
54 
28 
258 
144 
20 
22 
112 
12 
97 
222 
4 

93 
313 

Vorname  

Lasse 
Lars 
Til 
Leonard 
Constantin 
Leo 
Lean 
Paul 
Levin 
Lorenz 
Leon 
Levin 
Janser 
Hopp 

Nachname  

Welsch 
Weißensee 
Albrecht 
Blauschek 
Blauschek 
Ruh 
Muherina 
Niewöhner 
Heimann 
Bang 
Freund 
Lochner 
Luis Pius 
Nick 

Ort  

Luckau / OT Fürstlich Drehna 
Monschau 
Großröhrsdorf 
Büren-Hegensdorf 
Büren-Hegensdorf 
Neuenburg 
Unterföhring 
Bielefeld 
Aalen 
Ludwigshafen 
Jossgrund 
Rimpar 
Kißlegg 
Gersfeld-Hettenhausen 

Bewerber  

RAVENOL BERGOS Racing 

Team Michelin Reifenwerke 

PePa-Bikes Racing 

Team Michelin Reifenwerke 

BBS Racing Team 

Supermoto-Style-Factory 

Reifen  

Michelin 

Michelin 

FM  

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Klasse  

J 
J 
R 
J 
J 
J 
R 
R 
R 
R 
R 
R 
R 
R 

Nat.  

GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

Fahrzeug  

Husqvarna 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
GASGAS 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 

Rd.  

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 

Gesamtzeit  

12:12.533 
12:17.379 
12:50.067 
12:50.384 
12:56.181 
13:03.851 
13:04.662 
12:30.841 
13:10.958 
13:13.981 
13:22.556 
13:22.767 
13:24.647 
13:25.733 

Diff.  

4.846 
37.534 
37.851 
43.648 
51.318 
52.129 

1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 

Beste Zeit.  

1:05.373 
1:05.794 
1:08.492 
1:08.565 
1:08.569 
1:08.893 
1:09.492 
1:12.061 
1:15.816 
1:16.999 
1:16.139 
1:18.025 
1:17.642 
1:26.787 

Nach Runden sortiert
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SuperMoto IDM Wittgenborn 
Junioren / Rookies 

2.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (10:00 und 2 Runden) started at 11:32:08 

Vogelsbergring Wächtersbach 1,038 km 

20.06.2021 11:35 


